Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

2315 00:00 00:45 01:30

0215 03100 0345
Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization

2315 00:00 0045 0130
Nancay Decameter Array
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03:00
Time (UT)

03:45

04:30

04:30

J110911

05:15  06:00 0645 dB
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